
Olbia 16 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 39 SORO S. 16:29.780
Tempo gara

1 1:37.846 + 01.896 15:18:15.668  60,708

2 1:37.041 + 01.091 15:19:52.709  61,211

3 1:35.950 --------- 15:21:28.659  61,907

4 1:36.447 + 00.497 15:23:05.106  61,588

5 1:36.157 + 00.207 15:24:41.263  61,774

6 1:36.677 + 00.727 15:26:17.940  61,442

7 1:36.212 + 00.262 15:27:54.152  61,739

8 1:36.387 + 00.437 15:29:30.539  61,627

9 1:38.798 + 02.848 15:31:09.337  60,123

10 1:38.829 + 02.879 15:32:48.166  60,104

 Po. 2 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 28.978
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.744 + 01.560 15:18:14.749  60,771

2 1:36.184 --------- 15:19:50.933  61,757

3 1:37.045 + 00.861 15:21:27.978  61,209

4 1:38.077 + 01.893 15:23:06.055  60,565

5 1:37.096 + 00.912 15:24:43.151  61,177

6 1:37.196 + 01.012 15:26:20.347  61,114

7 1:37.678 + 01.494 15:27:58.025  60,812

8 1:41.962 + 05.778 15:29:39.987  58,257

9 1:47.781 + 11.597 15:31:27.768  55,112

10 1:49.376 + 13.192 15:33:17.144  54,308

 Po. 3 - # 57 TOCCO M. + 1:12.040
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.219 --------- 15:18:22.718  58,685

2 1:42.798 + 01.579 15:20:05.516  57,783

3 1:41.862 + 00.643 15:21:47.378  58,314

4 1:44.137 + 02.918 15:23:31.515  57,040

5 1:43.217 + 02.998 15:25:14.732  57,549

6 1:43.735 + 02.516 15:26:58.467  57,261

7 1:45.935 + 04.716 15:28:44.402  56,072

8 1:45.705 + 04.486 15:30:30.107  56,194

9 1:44.292 + 03.073 15:32:14.399  56,955

10 1:45.807 + 04.588 15:34:00.206  56,140

 Po. 4 - # 89 FODDIS A. + 1:29.312
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.246 + 04.015 15:18:27.467  55,387

2 1:43.409 + 00.178 15:20:10.876  57,442

3 1:44.192 + 00.961 15:21:55.068  57,010

4 1:43.671 + 00.440 15:23:38.739  57,297

5 1:43.231 --------- 15:25:21.970  57,541

6 1:44.924 + 01.693 15:27:06.894  56,612

7 1:48.460 + 05.229 15:28:55.354  54,767

8 1:47.539 + 04.308 15:30:42.893  55,236

9 1:44.725 + 01.494 15:32:27.618  56,720

10 1:49.860 + 06.629 15:34:17.478  54,069

 Po. 5 - # 16 MURENU M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.870 + 02.456 15:18:30.770  54,560

2 1:48.451 + 02.037 15:20:19.221  54,771

3 1:48.444 + 02.030 15:22:07.665  54,775

4 1:47.758 + 01.344 15:23:55.423  55,124

5 1:46.794 + 00.380 15:25:42.217  55,621

6 1:46.414 --------- 15:27:28.631  55,820

7 1:47.593 + 01.179 15:29:16.224  55,208

8 1:48.388 + 01.974 15:31:04.612  54,803

9 1:49.404 + 02.990 15:32:54.016  54,294

 Po. 6 - # 11 CHESSA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.912 + 05.776 15:18:36.976  52,146

2 1:48.592 + 00.456 15:20:25.568  54,700

3 1:48.136 --------- 15:22:13.704  54,931

4 1:51.544 + 03.408 15:24:05.248  53,253

5 1:51.147 + 03.011 15:25:56.395  53,443

6 1:51.549 + 03.413 15:27:47.944  53,250

7 1:53.118 + 04.982 15:29:41.062  52,512

8 1:50.855 + 02.719 15:31:31.917  53,584

9 1:53.375 + 05.239 15:33:25.292  52,393

 Po. 7 - # 319 FLORE R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.735 + 05.786 15:18:33.701  52,690

2 1:49.287 + 02.338 15:20:22.988  54,352

3 1:47.351 + 00.402 15:22:10.339  55,333

4 2:06.850 + 19.901 15:24:17.189  46,827

5 1:50.054 + 03.105 15:26:07.243  53,974

6 1:51.734 + 04.785 15:27:58.977  53,162

7 1:46.949 --------- 15:29:45.926  55,540

8 1:51.550 + 04.601 15:31:37.476  53,250

9 1:50.219 + 03.270 15:33:27.695  53,893

 Po. 8 - # 27 PIRAS A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.134 + 05.486 15:18:39.343  51,592

2 1:50.982 + 01.334 15:20:30.325  53,522

3 1:51.924 + 02.276 15:22:22.249  53,072

4 1:52.454 + 02.806 15:24:14.703  52,822

5 1:51.033 + 01.385 15:26:05.736  53,498

6 1:49.648 --------- 15:27:55.384  54,173

7 1:49.836 + 00.188 15:29:45.220  54,081

8 1:50.288 + 00.640 15:31:35.508  53,859

9 1:52.614 + 02.966 15:33:28.122  52,747

 Po. 9 - # 13 CHINELLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.082 + 04.578 15:18:38.408  52,068

2 1:52.896 + 03.392 15:20:31.304  52,615

3 1:49.504 --------- 15:22:20.808  54,245

4 1:51.872 + 02.368 15:24:12.680  53,096

5 1:49.567 + 00.063 15:26:02.247  54,213

6 1:50.431 + 00.927 15:27:52.678  53,789

7 1:55.067 + 05.563 15:29:47.745  51,622

8 1:52.421 + 02.917 15:31:40.166  52,837

9 1:53.253 + 03.749 15:33:33.419  52,449

 Po. 10 - # 771 MULAS C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.902 + 02.884 15:18:36.486  52,150

2 1:51.018 --------- 15:20:27.504  53,505

3 1:51.906 + 00.888 15:22:19.410  53,080

4 1:52.232 + 01.214 15:24:11.642  52,926

5 1:52.833 + 01.815 15:26:04.475  52,644

6 1:53.231 + 02.213 15:27:57.706  52,459

7 1:51.782 + 00.764 15:29:49.488  53,139

8 1:54.984 + 03.966 15:31:44.472  51,659

9 1:56.054 + 05.036 15:33:40.526  51,183

Fastest lap: 1:35.950
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Olbia 16 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 713 BULLERI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.679 + 07.367 15:18:37.660  52,716

2 1:46.180 + 00.868 15:20:23.840  55,943

3 1:45.312 --------- 15:22:09.152  56,404

4 2:00.240 + 14.928 15:24:09.392  49,401

5 2:21.781 + 36.469 15:26:31.173  41,896

6 1:55.781 + 10.469 15:28:26.954  51,304

7 1:58.450 + 13.138 15:30:25.404  50,148

8 1:52.937 + 07.625 15:32:18.341  52,596

9 1:51.419 + 06.107 15:34:09.760  53,312

 Po. 12 - # 101 LOSTIA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.264 + 02.050 15:18:41.957  50,227

2 1:56.216 + 00.002 15:20:38.173  51,112

3 1:56.906 + 00.692 15:22:35.079  50,810

4 1:57.943 + 01.729 15:24:33.022  50,363

5 1:57.190 + 00.976 15:26:30.212  50,687

6 1:56.214 --------- 15:28:26.426  51,113

7 1:58.196 + 01.982 15:30:24.622  50,256

8 1:59.074 + 02.860 15:32:23.696  49,885

9 1:58.577 + 02.363 15:34:22.273  50,094

 Po. 13 - # 704 MARTIS T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.819 + 07.131 15:18:49.150  48,761

2 1:59.667 + 04.979 15:20:48.817  49,638

3 1:58.398 + 03.710 15:22:47.215  50,170

4 2:00.201 + 05.513 15:24:47.416  49,417

5 1:54.688 --------- 15:26:42.104  51,793

6 1:54.883 + 00.195 15:28:36.987  51,705

7 1:55.794 + 01.106 15:30:32.781  51,298

8 1:57.130 + 02.442 15:32:29.911  50,713

9 2:00.674 + 05.986 15:34:30.585  49,224

 Po. 14 - # 79 PISUTTU N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.132 + 01.901 15:18:46.900  49,037

2 1:59.231 --------- 15:20:46.131  49,819

3 1:59.897 + 00.666 15:22:46.028  49,543

4 2:00.026 + 00.795 15:24:46.054  49,489

5 1:59.494 + 00.263 15:26:45.548  49,710

6 2:00.462 + 01.231 15:28:46.010  49,310

7 2:00.362 + 01.131 15:30:46.372  49,351

8 2:01.824 + 02.593 15:32:48.196  48,759

 Po. 15 - # 78 NINU P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.064 + 05.781 15:18:50.587  47,879

2 1:58.439 + 00.156 15:20:49.026  50,152

3 2:00.968 + 02.685 15:22:49.994  49,104

4 2:00.316 + 02.033 15:24:50.310  49,370

5 2:00.463 + 02.180 15:26:50.773  49,310

6 1:58.283 --------- 15:28:49.056  50,219

7 2:01.486 + 03.203 15:30:50.542  48,895

8 2:01.339 + 03.056 15:32:51.881  48,954

 Po. 16 - # 114 SERRA E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.657 + 01.028 15:18:47.503  49,230

2 1:59.629 --------- 15:20:47.132  49,654

3 2:01.742 + 02.113 15:22:48.874  48,792

4 2:01.801 + 02.172 15:24:50.675  48,768

5 2:00.148 + 00.519 15:26:50.823  49,439

6 2:00.567 + 00.938 15:28:51.390  49,267

7 2:02.070 + 02.441 15:30:53.460  48,661

8 2:01.616 + 01.987 15:32:55.076  48,842

 Po. 17 - # 24 COCCO D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.914 + 05.290 15:18:53.540  47,175

2 2:02.841 + 02.217 15:20:56.381  48,355

3 2:01.994 + 01.370 15:22:58.375  48,691

4 2:00.761 + 00.137 15:24:59.136  49,188

5 2:00.624 --------- 15:26:59.760  49,244

6 2:01.797 + 01.173 15:29:01.557  48,770

7 2:04.040 + 03.416 15:31:05.597  47,888

8 2:01.387 + 00.763 15:33:06.984  48,934

 Po. 18 - # 708 SUZZARELLU A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.138 + 08.866 15:18:57.142  46,356

2 2:01.557 + 02.285 15:20:58.699  48,866

3 2:00.529 + 01.257 15:22:59.228  49,283

4 2:02.031 + 02.759 15:25:01.259  48,676

5 2:02.281 + 03.009 15:27:03.540  48,577

6 2:02.359 + 03.087 15:29:05.899  48,546

7 2:03.002 + 03.730 15:31:08.901  48,292

8 1:59.272 --------- 15:33:08.173  49,802

 Po. 19 - # 213 BARON L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.409 + 02.779 15:18:54.696  47,365

2 2:02.775 + 00.145 15:20:57.471  48,381

3 2:04.479 + 01.849 15:23:01.950  47,719

4 2:04.928 + 02.298 15:25:06.878  47,547

5 2:03.402 + 00.772 15:27:10.280  48,135

6 2:04.718 + 02.088 15:29:14.998  47,627

7 2:03.385 + 00.755 15:31:18.383  48,142

8 2:02.630 --------- 15:33:21.013  48,438

 Po. 20 - # 357 LORIGA F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.395 + 13.663 15:18:53.761  46,627

2 1:55.793 + 02.061 15:20:49.554  51,298

3 1:55.224 + 01.492 15:22:44.778  51,552

4 2:09.302 + 15.570 15:24:54.080  45,939

5 1:53.732 --------- 15:26:47.812  52,228

6 1:57.900 + 04.168 15:28:45.712  50,382

7 2:05.642 + 11.910 15:30:51.354  47,277

8 2:35.933 + 42.201 15:33:27.287  38,093

 Po. 21 - # 221 PIETE F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.354 + 07.461 15:18:58.460  45,568

2 2:02.893 --------- 15:21:01.353  48,335

3 2:04.310 + 01.417 15:23:05.663  47,784

4 2:03.446 + 00.553 15:25:09.109  48,118

5 2:04.695 + 01.802 15:27:13.804  47,636

6 2:04.082 + 01.189 15:29:17.886  47,872

7 2:04.189 + 01.296 15:31:22.075  47,830

8 2:05.867 + 02.974 15:33:27.942  47,193

Fastest lap: 1:35.950
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Olbia 16 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 22 - # 26 MELI C. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.477 + 03.064 15:19:22.088  39,474

2 2:27.902 + 00.489 15:21:49.990  40,162

3 2:27.413 --------- 15:24:17.403  40,295

4 2:27.702 + 00.289 15:26:45.105  40,216

5 2:31.114 + 03.701 15:29:16.219  39,308

6 2:32.352 + 04.939 15:31:48.571  38,989

7 2:32.373 + 04.960 15:34:20.944  38,983

Fastest lap: 1:35.950
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